

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Transfer Petition No. 54/2022

Deepa Enterprises

-----Petitioner

Versus

Nidhi Financial Services

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Mamta Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shobha Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

11/08/2023

Learned counsel for petitioner requests for time.

List the matter on 31.08.2023.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

PREETI VALECHA /236