

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Transfer Petition No. 54/2022

Deepa Enterprises

-----Petitioner

Versus

Nidhi Financial Services

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arvind Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

26/09/2023

List this case along with S.B. Criminal Transfer Petition No. 66/2022 on 12.10.2023.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /319